SAM FIKHMAN
4 Races

TONY HASAN

4 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA

4 Races

JIM COLWELL
4 Races

JOHN TIMMERMAN JR

4 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE

4 Races

LERNEL SARNO
4 Races

STEVE MINER
4 Races

AHMAD MORAT

4 Races

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Average Speed Report
SAN DIEGO HPC 2021 0B
Release: All | Dist: AlIL | Section: Any
May 10th 2021, 1:47 pm
Average Speed: 1491.443 YPM
Total Distance: 2064.67 Miles
Average Speed: 1448.621 YPM
Total Distance: 2066.348 Miles
Average Speed: 1445.967 YPM
Total Distance: 2074.162 Miles
Average Speed: 1441.164 YPM
Total Distance: 2045.438 Miles
Average Speed: 1393.329 YPM
Total Distance: 2050.138 Miles
Average Speed: 1318.283 YPM
Total Distance: 2061.119 Miles
Average Speed: 1192.925 YPM
Total Distance: 2069.921 Miles
Average Speed: 1190.523 YPM
Total Distance: 2084.652 Miles
Average Speed: 1173.169 YPM
Total Distance: 2063.134 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

40:36:26

41:50:30

42:4:37

41:37:57

:43:9:39

45:51:44

50:53:53

51:21:49

51:35:8

171



