Average Speed Report



SAN DIEGO HPC 2021 OB Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any

May 10th 2021, 1:47 pm

1.	SAM FIKHMAN	Average Speed: 1491.443 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2064.67 Miles	Total Time: 40:36:26
2.	TONY HASAN	Average Speed: 1448.621 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2066.348 Miles	Total Time: 41:50:30
3.	JOSEPH RIVERA	Average Speed: 1445.967 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2074.162 Miles	Total Time: 42:4:37
4.	JIM COLWELL	Average Speed: 1441.164 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2045.438 Miles	Total Time: 41:37:57
5.	JOHN TIMMERMAN JR	Average Speed: 1393.329 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2050.138 Miles	Total Time: 43:9:39
6.	ALAN TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1318.283 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2061.119 Miles	Total Time: 45:51:44
7.	LERNEL SARNO	Average Speed: 1192.925 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2069.921 Miles	Total Time: 50:53:53
8.	STEVE MINER	Average Speed: 1190.523 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2084.652 Miles	Total Time: 51:21:49
9.	AHMAD MORAT	Average Speed: 1173.169 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 2063.134 Miles	Total Time: 51:35:8